Contents

Acknowledgments
Preface
PART I. LAW, LAWYERS, AND THE LEGAL SYSTEM

1. Introduction to Law and Popular Culture

2. The Adversary System and the Trial Genre
Assigned Film: Anatomy ofa Murder (1959)

3. Lawyers as Heroes
Assigned Film: To Kill a Mockingbird (1962)

4. Lawyers as Villains
Assigned Film: The Verdict (1982)

5. The Life of Lawyers
Assigned Film: Counsellor at Law (1933)

i

23

44

60

85



vili | Contents

6. Legal Education
Assigned Film: The Taper Chase (1973)

7. Law on Television
Assigned Material: Boston Legal, Season 1, disk 1 (episodes 1-4)

PART II: CRIMINAL JUSTICE

8. The Criminal JusticeSystem
Assigned Television Show: Law & Order (Season 5, episodes 1-4)

9. TheJury
Assigned Film: 12 Angry Men (1957)

10. Military Justice
Assigned Film: A Few Good Men (1992)

11. The Death Penalty
Assigned Film: Dead Man Walking (\996)

PART HI: CIVIL JUSTICE

12.  The Civil Justice System
Assigned Film: A CivilAction (1998)

13. Civil Rights
Assigned Film: Philadelphia (1993)

14.  Family Law

Assigned Film: Kramer vs. Kramer (1979)
References

Stage Plays

Movies

Television Shows andSeries

Court Cases

Index

105

124

153

181

201

220

241

271

302

321

336

336

345

347

349



