Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Preface	xi
PART	Γ I: LAW, LAWYERS, AND THE LEGAL SYSTEM	
1.	Introduction to Law and Popular Culture	3
2.	The Adversary System and the Trial Genre Assigned Film: <i>Anatomy of a Murder</i> (1959)	23
3.	Lawyers as Heroes Assigned Film: <i>To Kill a Mockingbird</i> (1962)	44
4.	Lawyers as Villains Assigned Film: <i>The Verdict</i> (1982)	60
5.	The Life of Lawyers Assigned Film: Counsellor at Law (1933)	85

V111	Contents

6.	Legal Education Assigned Film: <i>The Paper Chase</i> (1973)	105
7.	Law on Television Assigned Material: <i>Boston Legal</i> , Season 1, disk 1 (episodes 1	124
PART II: CRIMINAL JUSTICE		
8.	The Criminal Justice System Assigned Television Show: Law & Order (Season 5, episodes	153 1–4)
9.	The Jury Assigned Film: 12 Angry Men (1957)	181
10.	Military Justice Assigned Film: A Few Good Men (1992)	201
11.	The Death Penalty Assigned Film: <i>Dead Man Walking</i> (1996)	220
PART	TIII: CIVIL JUSTICE	
12.	The Civil Justice System Assigned Film: A Civil Action (1998)	241
13.	Civil Rights Assigned Film: <i>Philadelphia</i> (1993)	271
14.	Family Law Assigned Film: Kramer vs. Kramer (1979)	302
Refe	References	
	Stage Plays	336
	Movies	336
	Television Shows and Series	345
	Court Cases	347
Index	Index	